E;" KIDS PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL

SF.No 132,132/A,132/3A,Sozhanur,Kovilpalayam,Kinathukadavu

ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026

Date | Day | yEARPLANNER MAY 2025
! No. of working Days: 11
01/05/2025 1 Thu | Holiday | May Day | International Labour Day
02/05/2025 | Fri
03/05/2025 ‘L Sat
04/05/2025 | Sun

05/05/2025 Mon
06/05/2025 | Tue
07/05/2025 Wed
08/05/2025 Thu World Red Cross Day
09/05/2025 Fri
10/05/2025 | Sat
11705/2025 | Sun National Technology Day (India)
12/05/2025 | Mon
13/05/2025 Tue
14/05/2025 Wed
15/05/2025 Thu

Staff Reporting after Summer Vacation | Staff Meeting |
Department wise meeting

Sat Staff Meeting

Sun

16/05/2025 | Fri

17/05/2025
18/05/2025

School Re-opens for Grade 6 to 10 &12
/ L0202 I Assembly bypGrade 12
20/05/2025 Tue Selection of Class Prefects for Grade 6 to 10 & 12
21/05/2025 Wed | Selection of SPL & ASPL
22/05/2025 Thu
23/05/2025 Fri
24/05/2025 Sat Half-Day working for Grade 9 to 12 | PTM For Grades 10 & 12
25/05/2025 Sun

School Re-opens for Grade 1 to S & 11| Assembly

by Grade 10
27/05/2025 Tue Submission of Students™ Personal Memoranda of Grade 6 to 10 & 12
28/05/2025 Wed | Selection of Class Prefects for Grade 1 to 5 & 11
29/05/2025 Thu
30/05/2025 Fri
31/05/2025 Sat Half-Day working for Grade 9 to 12

Note: Full-Day working: 8:00 AM to 2:45 PM, Half-Day working: 8:00 AM to 12:20 PM

26/05/2025 Mon
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KIDS PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL

SF.No 132,132/A,132/3A Sozhanur, Kovilpalayam, Kinathukadavu

ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026

[ ——— e e

Date ' Day | yparpLANNER JUNE 2025
No. of working Days: 22

017062025 | Sun o
02/06/2025  Mon | School Re-opens for LKG & UKG & Grade7
03106/202 l\ Tue | Submission of Students’ Personal Memoranda of Grade 1to5&7
041062025 | Wed e
05/06/2025 ] Thu Selection of Class Prefects for LKG &UKG
06/06/2025 . Fri
07/06/2025 } Sat Holiday | Bakrid
08/06/2025 | Sun

09/06/2025 ‘Mon School Re-opens for Pre-KG |

10/06/2025 | Tue Submission of Students™ Personal N Memoranda of LKG & UKG =~
11/06/2025 \ Wed

12/06/2025 1 Thu B
13/06/2025 | Fri
1

Investiture Ceremony & Inaugural Mass for Grade 3 to 12

14/06/2025 Sat Holiday : e S
| 15/06/2025 | Sun
| ¥
16/062025 | MO
170062025 | Tue i
18/06/2025 | Wed
19/06/2025 | 'Y

20/06/2025 | Fri | L

Sat International Yoga Day | Yoga Demonstration | by
ghaz025 Grade UKG to 7

22/06/2025 | Sun
23/06/2025 | Mon
24/06/2025 | Tue
25/06/2025 | Wed
26/06/2025 | Thu

27/06/2025 Fri

28/06/2025 Sat Holiday
29/06/2025 Sun

30/06/2025 | Mon
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KIDS PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL

SF.No 1321 32/A1 32/3A,Sozhanur, Kovilpalayam, Kinathukadavu

ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026

L P2 VEAR PLANNER JULY 2025
No. of working dayS:25
01/07/2025 Tue

| 02/072025 | Weq |
| 030072025 | Thy | s /7—:
| 04/072025 | Fn

05072025 | Sat ¥
06/07/2025 Sun :
07072025 | Mon | Assembly by Grade 7 |
08/07/2025 Tue
- 09/07/2025 | Wed
10/07/2025 | Thu i
11072025 | Fn

12/07/2025 | Sat |Holiday

13/07/2025 | Sun
14/07/2025 | Mon

15/07/2025 Tue | Kamarajar birthday celebration(speech, essay Drawing
competition)

16/07/2025 Wed
17/07/2025 Thu
18/07/2025 Fri
19/07/2025 Sat
20/07/2025 Sun
21/07/2025 Mon | Assembly by Grade 6
22/07/2025 Tue
23/07/2025 | Wed
24/07/2025 Thu
25/07/2025 Fri
26/07/2025 Sat | Holiday
27/07/2025 Sun

28/07/2025 Mon | Abdulkalam memorial day
29/07/2025 Tue | PT-1(Term-1) for UKG to Grade 7
30/07/2025 Wed

31/07/2025 Thu
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KIDS PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL

SF.No 132,132/ 1 32/3A,Sozhanur, Kovilpalayam, Kinathukadavu

ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026

Date Day

o

YEAR PLANNER AUGUST 2025
No.of working Days: 24
01/08/2025 Fri PPT 1 Ends

02/08/2025 | Sat | Language activity AN T
03/08/2025 | Sun el

04/08/2025 | Mon T B 3 J
05/0872025 | Tue

06/08/2025 ‘ Wed | Field Trip to G. Square B A __;
07/08/2025 | Thu i AL
08/08/2025 1 Fri ;
09/08/2025 | Sat ;
10/0872025 | Sun |
11/08/2025 1 Mon | Independence day competition

12/08/2025 | Tue o ,
13/08/2025 | Wed _ 7
14/08/2025 | Thu

R— d
15/08/2025 Fri Independence Day | Celebration and prize Distribution

16/08/2025 Sat | Krishna Jayanthi celebration T e ]
17/08/2025 Sun

18/08/2025 Mon | Assembly by Grade 6 o g
19/08/2025 Tue SEREE——
20/08/2025 Wed —
21/08/2025 Thu |
22/08/2025 Fri

23/08/2025 Sat | Science activity S —

24/08/2025 | Sun e
25/08/2025 | Mon | Assembly by Grade 6 R
26/08/2025 | Tue | Ganesha Chadurthi celebration , making ideal of Vinayagar |
2700802025 | Wed | Holiday | Ganesha Chatrthi
28/08/2025 | Thu i AR N T
29/08/2025 | Fri

Submission of Maths & Science Records of Grade 6 To9 & 11
30/08/2025 Sat ENGLISH- Creative Writing
31/08/2025 Sun SRR
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KIDS PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL

SF.No 132.132/A.132/3A.Sozhanur,Kovilpalayam.KinathukadaVU

ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026

Lo Day |yEAR PLANNER SEPTEMBER 2025
No. of workingr[_)gyl_sz}j/ =
01/09/2025 | Mon | Assembly by Grag’//
02/09/2025 | Tue 2
03/09/2025 | Wed e e e
04/092025 | Thu S |
Teachers' Day (Dr. Radhakrishnan’s Birthday) In charge: Class
05/09/2025 Fri teachers & Students of Grade 7 |
06/09/2025 | Sat Holiday ///J
07/09/2025 | Sun |
08/09/72025 | Mon /’_‘__,4
[ 09/09/2025 | Tue f
r10/09/2025 \ Wed | Story telling Competition for LKG &UKG \
‘f_——A
110972025 | Thu e
12/09/2025 Fri Tree plantation 4‘
13/0972025 | Sat e
14/09/2025 | Sun | R e |
15/09/2025 Mon | Assembly by Grade 5 | Colouring Competition for LKG
| 16/09/2025 | Tue | Drawing Competition for UKG to Grade 5 |
17/09/2025 | Wed ]
18/09/2025 | Thu I MR T ey
19/09/2025 | Fri Term 1 Examination for Pre KG to Grade 7 i
20/09/2025 | Sat | Holiday T S |
21/09/2025 | Sun R “ﬁ
o e e ;
23/09/2025 | Tue =
T24/09/2025 | Wed | ‘
25/09/2025 | Thu D . |
260092025 | Fi | ! |
27/09/2025 | Sat World Tourism Day T
809025 | Swn | |
200092025 | Mon | ]
0092025 | Tue |
P . J
J e~ 2
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KIDS PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL

SF.No 132,132/A,132/3A,Sozhanur,Kovilpalayam,Kinathukadavu

ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026

|
|
«
|

Date | Day | ypARPLANNER NOVEMBER 2025
No. of working Days: 23 -

01/11/2025 Sat
02/112025 | Sun e
03/11/2025 Mon | Assembly by Grade 5 | Recitation Competition for UKG éﬂ—i:
04/1172025 | Tue |
05/11/2025 Wed !
06/11/2025 Thu | Clay Modelling for LKG & UKG Grade I - I1I

07/11/2025 Fri

08/11/2025 Sat | Holiday

09/11/2025 Sun |
10/11/2025 Mon | Assembly by Grade 6

11/11/2025 Tue

12/11/2025 Wed

13/11/2025 Thu | Recitation Competition for UKG

14/11/2025 Fri | Children's Day Celebration

15/11/2025 Sat | Talent Hunt Program for Grade 4to 7

16/11/2025 Sun

17/11/2025 Mon | Assembly by Grade 5

18/11/2025 Tue

19/11/2025 Wed | Recitation Competition for Pre-KG

20/11/2025 Thu

21/11/2025 Fri

22/11/2025 Sat | Holiday

23/11/2025 Sun

24/11/2025 Mon

25/11/2025 Tue

26/11/2025 Wed | Field Trip to Departmental store.

27/11/2025 Thu i

28/11/2025 Fri g o
29/11/2025 Sat | Quiz & slogan Writing for Grade 3 to 7

30/11/2025 | Sun S
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*"  KIDS PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL

SF.No 132,132/A,132/3A,Sozhanur,Kovilpalayam Kinathukadavu

ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026_

\ Date Day |yEARPLANNER DECEMBER 2025 ’—'
No. of working Days: 19 -
\ 01/12/2025 Mon | Assembly by Grade 5 _————————’—’/‘_—4
r 02/12/2025 | Tue b
| 03/12/2025 | Wed S el |
04/12/2025 | Thu ety
05/12/2025 | Fri - et
06/12/2025 Sat ChﬁﬁnmsPrdude-Subh%Eéghﬁz_ﬁ_é_r_J___,_r___,__J
07/12/2025 Sun
08/12/2025 Mon | Assembly by Grade 5
09/12/2025 Tue
10/12/2025 | Wed | Field trip to Bank 50
11/12/2025 Thu
ﬁl 2/12/2025 Fri |PT-2 (Term-2) for Grade 1 to 7
r 13/12/2025 | Sat
14/12/2025 Sun
15/12/2025 Mon
16/12/2025 Tue
r 17/12/2025 Wed | Temple visit of NSS; NCC(1V, V,VL& VII)
18/12/2025 Thu
19/12/2025 Fri Sports day
20/12/2025 Sat Holiday for students | Christmas Celebration for Staff
21/12/2025 Sun
22/12/2025 Mon
23/12/2025 Tue
24/12/2025 Wed | Christmas Vacation begins
25/12/2025 Thu | CHRISTMAS
26/12/2025 Fri
27/12/2025 Sat
28/12/2025 Sun
29/12/2025 Mon
30/12/2025 Tue
31/12/2025 Wed
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KIDS PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL

SF.No 132,132/ 1 32/3A,Sozhanur, Kovilpalayam, Kinathukadavu

DATE

Day

ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026

YEARPLANNER ~ JANUARY 2026
No. of working Days: 20

01/01/2026

Thu

HAPPY NEW YEAR

02/01/2026

Fri

03/01/2026

Sat

04/01/2026

Sun

05/01/2026

Mon

School Re-opens after Christmas Vacation

06/01/2026

Tue

Assembly by Grade 6

07/01/2026

Wed

08/01/2026

Thu

09/01/2026

Fri

10/01/2026

Sat

PTM for Pre-KG to Grade 7 / Activity

11/01/2026

Sun

12/01/2026

Mon

National Youth Day (India)

13/01/2026

Tue

Pongal celebrations (singing,Dance..,) Trip in Cart

14/01/2026

Wed

Pongal holiday

15/01/2026

Thu

Pongal holiday

16/01/2026

Fri

17/01/2026

Sat

18/01/2026

Sun

19/01/2026

Mon

Assembly by Grade 5

20/01/2026

Tue

21/01/2026

‘Wed

22/01/2026

Thu

23/01/2026

Fri

24/01/2026

Sat

Spell bee Competition for Grade | to 5 /Activity

25/01/2026

Sun

26/01/2026

Mon

Republic Day 5

27/01/2026

Tue

28/01/2026

Wed

29/01/2026

Thu

3070172026

I'ri

31/01/2026

Sat

Holiday
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KIDS PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL

SF.No 132 132/A,132/3A Sozhanur, Kovilpalayam, Kinathukadavi

ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026

Date DAy [VEAR PLANNER ~ FEBRUARY2026 ,
SRR No, of working Days: 22
017022026 Sun : '
ik - 02/02/2026 Mon | Assembly by Grade 5 |
03/02/2026 | Tue ' l
T 04/022026 | Wed |
05/02/2026 | Thu
06/022026 | Fri
 07/022026 | Sat | GRADUATION DAY for UKG | Holiday for others
08/02/2026 Sun B
09/02/2026 Mon | Assunbly by Grade lll((n/( T-2 (Term-2) for Grade 1 to 7
10/022026 | Tue
117022026 | Wed
12/02/2026 | Thu
13/02/2026 | Fri
14/02/2026 | Sat | Holiday
15/02/2026 Sun Maha Shivaratri
T16/02/2026 | Mon il - ] ' ' | ;
170212026 | Tue ee . |
[8/02/2026 | Wed | College Visiv Lab = = ’
19/02/2026 | Thu
20/02/2026 Fri World Day of Social Justice

21/02/2026 Sat Tamil and English (Hand ertmg) e ompumon
22/02/2026 Sun
23/02/2026 Mon
24/02/2026 Tue
25/02/2026 Wed
26/02/2026 Thu

27/02/2026 | Fri ¥ B o BT
28/02/2026 Sat PIM for grade UKG To 7 National Science Day - Nursery visit/ Zoo L
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'J KIDS PARK PUBLIC SCHOOL

SF.No 132,132/A,132/3A Sozhanur, Kovilpalayam Kinathukadavu

ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026

Date Day YEAR PLANNER MARCH 2026
No. of working Days: 23
01/03/2026 | Sun |
02/03/2026 Mon | Revision week et - ;
03/0322026 | Tue
04/03/2026 | Wed Y g |
05/03/2026 | Thu e
\ 06/03/2026 Fri el . ’ -
| 07032026 | Sat T - iEhey "
| 08032026 | Sun I
| 090032026 | Mon | Assembly by Grade 7 B I
‘ 10/03/2026 Tue | Annual Examination for Pre-KG to Grade 7
11/03/2026 | Wed U
r 12/03/2026 Thu
13/03/2026 Fri S
14/03/2026 Sat
15/03/2026 | Sun
16/03/2026 | Mon |
17/03/2026 | Tue
18/03/2026 | Wed
19/03/2026 Thu | Holiday | Ugadi
20/03/2026 Fri
21/03/2026 Sat | Holiday | Ramzan | ID-UL-FITR
22/03/2026 | Sun
23/03/2026 Mon | Bridge course . Next Academic
24/03/2026 | Tue
25/0372026 | Wed
26/03/2026 Thu | Dental Visit/ Eye Hospital
27/03/2026 Fri
28/03/2026 Sat Holiday
29/03/2026 | Sun
30/03/2026 | Mon
31/03/2026 | Tue
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ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026
Date T D

Y

T i SRR P
YEAR PLANNER APRIL 2026
No. of working Days: 06

0104206 | Wed
B T A—

03/04/2026 Fri | Holiday | Good Friday '

04/04/2026 Sat i
L05/04/2026 Sun | Easter Day J
L06/04/2026 Mon |
Lo7/04/2026 Tue

| 08/04/2026 | Wed | PTM for Pre-KG to Grades 7
L 09/04/2026 Thu | Summer vacation begins for the students
10/04/2026 Fri
\ 11/04/2026 Sat | Last working day for teachers.
| 12/042026 | Sun
13/04/2026 Mon
14/04/2026 Tue | Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi
15/04/2026 Wed
16/04/2026 Thu
17/04/2026 Fri
18/04/2026 Sat World Heritage Day
19/04/2026 Sun
20/04/2026 Mon
21/04/2026 Tue
22/04/2026 Wed
23/04/2026 Thu
24/04/2026 Fri
25/04/2026 Sat
26/04/2026 Sun
27/04/2026 Mon
28/04/2026 Tue
29/04/2026 Wed

30/04/2026 | Thu 8
3 rs ‘—‘( Cﬂ—mf’_‘
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